21/1/2015

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 06.01.2015

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Park City. UT (USA)
FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom

COMPETITORS

Nation :

Y Audi

Vorsprung durch Technik

06.01.2015

Race codex : 6574
Valid for FIS Points : YES

\ SUI or SUIFRA.ITA

Year of birth :

\ 80 or 80,82.85
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5
25
42

3
15
17
14

13

16
22
12
26

425916

185292
565315
538975
539390
206290
539735
6535759
385041
185267
539404
197371

425889

539848
539904
536481
425803

FAUSA Chloe
Margrethe

ROVE Kristiina
ROBNIK Mateja
WALES Brooke
MCLEAN Shane
HUEBNER Monica
STAPLES Sydney
LEBBY Stephanie
NOVOSELIC Sofija
HONKONEN Jessica
SAMUELS Lauren
AUFRERE Marie

MYKLEBUST Karoline
Soevik

ALTRINGER Courtney
PALMER Teagen
SCHLEPER Sarah
GROSVOLD Thea

1992

1990
1987
1990
1992
1990
1993
1997
1990
1989
1992
1993

1991

1993
1994
1979
1990

NOR

FIN
SLO
USA
USA
GER
USA
USA
CRO

FIN
USA
FRA

NOR

USA
USA
MEX
NOR

1:14.52

1:13.93
1:13.55
1:13.82
1:14.85
1:14.76
1:14.82
1:16.25
1:15.03
1:15.22
1:15.39
1:15.06

1:15.26

1:15.95
1:15.78
1:15.47
1:15.63

11.40

:112.07
:12.45
:12.54
12.33
:112.53
12.69
11.76
:13.09
:113.10
:113.05
:13.46

113.34

12.68
:113.03
13.37
:13.23

2:25.92

2:26.00
2:26.00
2:26.36
2:27.18
2:27.29
2:27 .51
2:28.01
2:28.12
2:28.32
2:28.44

2:28.52

2:28.60

2:28.63
2:28.81
2:28.84
2:28.86

+0.08
+0.08
+0.44
+1.26
+1.37
+1.59
+2.09
+2.20
+2.40
+2.52

+2.60

+2.68

+2.71
+2.89
+2.92
+2.94

14.93

15.47
15.47
17.89
23.39
2413
25.61
28.97
29.71
31.05
31.85
32.39

32.93

33.13
34.34
34.54
34.68
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60

27

18

35
24
67
20

32

29
28
19
62

37
31
38
39
53
63
89
52
30

61

66
84
34
74
49
48

70

45
118
50
64

6535882

425949

6535634

425918
107563
539109
6535163
298943

35177

107557
506391
107217
6535286
425920
506573
107469
565369
106942
6535193
539635
6536117
539939
197137

6535661

6535791
6535807
539451
107549
385052
539361

426006

6535812
6535942
6535461

45333

FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 06.01.2015

DESROCHERS
Rachael

HOLE Kari Bergheim

BROWNELL-PATTY
Danielle

SEKSE Tonje

HENRY Mia
DELANEY Devin
CALCAGNI Lexi
CURTOLO Francesca

SIMARI BIRKNER
Angelica

MELINCHUK Hannah
SVEDBERG Frida
KNOWLES Natalie
ANDREINI Isabella
DAHLUM EIDE Nora
OTTOSSON Sara
FIELD Charley
KOBAL Ana

IRWIN Stephanie
HUNSAKER Hannah
DANIELS Melissa
WEST Hannah
HOSTETLER Katie

HUDRY Marion

STANDTEINER
Tenaya

WRIGHT Isabella
CUTLER Haley

WISE Clare
FITZGERALD Mikaela
PALIC Tea

FRENCH Bridget

HAUG Henriette
Husebye

BUSBY Samantha
LEBEL Maureen
KIDD Serina
WOOD Sophie

1997

1992

1996

1992
1996
1991
1995
1994

1994

1996
1992
1992
1995
1992
1994
1995
1991
1990
1995
1993
1998
1994
1991

1996

1997
1997
1992
1996
1991
1992

1993

1997
1998
1996
1995

USA

NOR

USA

NOR
CAN
USA
USA
ITA

ARG

CAN
SWE
CAN
USA
NOR
SWE
CAN
SLO
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA

USA

USA
USA
USA
CAN
CRO
USA

NOR

USA
USA
USA
AUS

1:17.31

1:16.72

1:17.27

1:16.63
1:17.02
1:16.57
1:17.43
1:16.70

1:16.88

1:17.04
1:17.43
1:16.52
1:17.06
1:17.42
1:17.53
1:17.46
1:17.97
1:17.84
1:18.10
1:18.32
1:18.88
1:18.12
1:17.98

1:18.59

1:19.05
1:19.24
1:19.11
1:19.22
1:19.01
1:19.02

1:19.09

1:19.82
1:20.38
1:19.94
1:19.11

1

11.71

12.36

1243

:13.28
:113.03
13.52
12.73
:13.47

13.34

:113.22
:112.96
:113.96
:113.82
:13.68
:113.99
14.11
14.23
:14.93
114.83
:14.83
14.76
:15.57
:15.85

115.65

:115.82
:115.83
:116.02
15.97
16.22
16.47

116.43

:15.76
:15.23
:15.80
:16.83

2:29.02

2:29.08

2:29.70

2:29.91
2:30.05
2:30.09
2:30.16
2:30.17

2:30.22

2:30.26
2:30.39
2:30.48
2:30.88
2:31.10
2:31.52
2:31.57
2:32.20
2:32.77
2:32.93
2:33.15
2:33.64
2:33.69
2:33.83

2:34.24

2:34.87
2:35.07
2:35.13
2:35.19
2:35.23
2:35.49

2:35.52

2:35.58
2:35.61
2:35.74
2:35.94

+3.10

+3.16

+3.78

+3.99
+4.13
+4.17
+4.24

+4.25

+4.30

+4.34
+4.47
+4.56
+4.96
+5.18
+5.60
+5.65
+6.28
+6.85
+7.01
+7.23
+7.72
+7.77

+7.91

+8.32

+8.95
+9.15
+9.21
+9.27
+9.31
+9.57

+9.60

+9.66
+9.69
+9.82
+10.02

35.75

36.15

40.32

4173
4267
42.94
4341
4347

43.81

44.08
44 .95
45.56
48.24
49.72
52.54
52.88
57.11
60.93
62.01
63.49
66.78
67.11
68.05

70.81

75.04
76.38
76.78
77.19
77.46
79.20

79.40

79.81
80.01
80.88
82.22
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58
59
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64
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76
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85
86
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73

101
96
44
65
72
99
58
93
40
95
90
81
77
41
43
54

117
33
79
46
97

110

56

55
91
78
114
107
102
83
116
115
82
71
100

109

6535774

6535969
6535992
539929
6535485
6535907
6535787
6535467
6536025
506117
6535790
225611
107178
6535250
245051
107269
6535494
6535993
539673
107384
6535254
6535904
6536053

6535153

539347
6535760
6535423
6535983
6535953
6536073

107551
6535979
6536101
6535800
6535435

435393

6536110
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OSTERGREN
Madison

BAER Liz

THOMAS Claire
HUME Audrey
REINHART Jessica
ENGLISH Francesca
TORRES Isabel
MARZARIO Montana
HATHORNE Clara
KLAESSON Caroline
WILLIAMS Natalie
FITZGERALD Jordan
LAMOUREUX Emilie
KOPRUCKI Elizabeth
BERECZ Anna
CARROLL Tianda
SEDBERRY Chandler
CHAVEZ Lauren
NAATZ Emma
CLARKE Devon
JOHNSON Madeline
FUTRAL Sabrina
JAMES Daphne

BACHMEIER
Mackenzie

BERTHER Vanessa
LEMON Rae
BODILY Hannah
ABATE Heather
GREENE Nicole
ALVAREZ Pilar
IRWIN Jennifer
KENNEDY Erica
HANSEN Annika
AUER Sarah

DUNN Lauren
UZIEBLO Aleksandra
CUNNINGHAM-WARD

1997

1998
1998
1994
1996
1997
1997
1996
1998
1991
1997
1996
1992
1995
1988
1993
1996
1998
1993
1994
1995
1997
1998

1995

1992
1997
1996
1998
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998
1997
1996
1997

1998

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
SWE
USA
GBR
CAN
USA
HUN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
POL

USA

1:19.86

1:20.43
1:21.00
1:19.06
1:19.32
1:19.63
1:20.19
1:20.24
1:20.16
1:19.32
1:21.18
1:20.35
1:20.23
1:20.74
1:19.42
1:20.13
1:21.36
1:21.66
1:19.85
1:21.89
1:21.50
1:21.37

1:22.10

1:21.76

1:21.55
1:21.52
1:21.53
1:22.59
1:22.16
1:22.91
1:22.57
1:23.41
1:23.82
1:23.10
1:23.53
1:23.72

1:24.51

1:16.19

1:15.97
1:15.47
1:17.46
1:17.24
1:17.21
1:16.98
1:17.07
1:17.16
1:18.01
1:16.34
1:17.27
1:17.40
1:16.95
1:18.50
1:18.51
1:17 .47
1:17.19
1:19.20
1:17.57
1:18.08
1:18.34
1:17.72

1:18.47

1:18.69
1:18.79
1:18.81
1:18.62
1:19.18
1:18.45
1:19.93
1:19.39
1:19.29
1:20.08
1:20.33
1:20.63

1:21.57

2:36.05

2:36.40
2:36.47
2:36.52
2:36.56
2:36.84
2:37.17
2:37.31
2:37.32
2:37.33
2:37.52
2:37.62
2:37.63
2:37.69
2:37.92
2:38.64
2:38.83
2:38.85
2:39.05
2:39.46
2:39.58
2:39.71
2:39.82

2:40.23

2:40.24
2:40.31
2:40.34
2:41.21
2:41.34
2:41.36
2:42.50
2:42.80
2:43.11
2:43.18
2:43.86
2:44 35

2:46.08

+10.13

+10.48
+10.55
+10.60
+10.64
+10.92
+11.25
+11.39
+11.40
+11.41
+11.60
+11.70
+11.71
+11.77
+12.00
+12.72
+12.91
+12.93
+13.13
+13.54
+13.66
+13.79
+13.90

+14.31

+14.32
+14.39
+14.42
+15.29
+15.42
+15.44
+16.58
+16.88
+17.19
+17.26
+17.94

+18.43

+20.16

82.96

85.31
85.78
86.12
86.39
88.27
90.49
91.43
91.49
91.56
92.84
93.51
93.57
93.98
95.52
100.36
101.63
101.77
103.11
105.86
106.67
107.54
108.28

111.04

111.10
111.57
111.77
117.62
118.49
118.63
126.28
128.30
130.38
130.85
135.42
138.71

150.32
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96

103

75
121
113

98
119
120

6535030
6535248
6536029
6535825
6535877
6536132
6536127

Did not start 2nd run

86

539888

Did not start 1st run

94

92

6535786

6535758

Did not finish 2nd run

111
105
88
87
85
80
76

69

47
36

6535927
6535986
6535414
6535902
6535632
45398
197603

107327

539651
185331

Did not finish 1strun
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112
108
106
104
68
59
57
51
23
21

11

6535976
6535422
6535972
6535968
6535488
539984
45279
405139
6535469
565393

425921
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Sierra

SHEELY Miranda
BAYSINGER Linnea
LUNDGREN Amanda
GARDNER Michael
LONGTON Lily Rose
LUKES Hannah
SHORT Madilyn

STELLING Amanda

SUZUKI-WARD
Cassiopeia

LEAVENS Molly

PADGETT Becka
DAVIS Ariana
AHMANN Lindsay
BICKERT Maia
TALBOT Katie
PARKER Kathryn
VIRELAUDE Camille

LAMOUREUX
Katerine

GRAUER Taylor

TIKKANEN Johanna

FLEISCHER Chloe
BERG Annika
DANAGHER Sinead
WHITNEY Riley
ROHLOFF Hava
DRILLER Tenaya
HASLAU Jessica
BEKS Susan
MCCORMICK Erika
KOSI Mihaela

HAUGEN Kristine
Gjelsten

1994
1995
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998

1994

1997

1997

1998
1998
1996
1997
1996
1998
1995

1993

1993
1992

1998
1996
1998
1998
1996
1994
1992
1995
1996
1993

1992

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
FRA

CAN

USA
FIN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
NED
USA
SLO

NOR

1:24.08
1:24.37
1:24.50
1:24.96
1:30.84
1:26.93
1:29.04

1:22.03
1:21.93
1:21.85
1:21.95
1:21.10
1:26.29
1:27.00

2:46.11
2:46.30
2:46.35
2:46.91
2:51.94
2:53.22
2:56.04

+20.19
+20.38
+20.43
+20.99
+26.02
+27.30
+30.12

150.53
151.80
152.14
155.90
189.68
198.28
217.22
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6 426069 LYCHE Benedicte 1994 NOR
Oseid
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